86 04.10
Vacuum Cup Assemblies PUYK
90° Barbed Adapter for PUGB Cups
PUYK Vacuum Cup Assemblies
Installation Mounting
Thread
Note:Note:Note:Note:Note:

B
G2: 1/4 BSPP
G2: 1/4 BSPP
SW27
SW27
M22x1,5
F
G
D
C
Plug
PUTYK-120 thruPUTYK-120 thruPUTYK-120 thruPUTYK-120 thruPUTYK-120 thru
PUTYK-150PUTYK-150PUTYK-150PUTYK-150PUTYK-150
Model ØA B C D E F G H Wt
Number [g]
PUYK-10* 10 36,5 14 22,5 1 6 21 5 20
PUYK-15-* 15 37,5 14 22,5 1,4 6 21 5 20
PUYK-20-* 20 49 16 33 2 8 24,5 9 66
PUYK-25-* 25 49,5 16 33 2,5 8 24,5 9,5 66
PUYK-30-* 30 50 16 33 2 8 24,5 10 73
PUYK-35-* 35 51 16 33 3 8 24,5 11 73
PUYK-40-* 40 59 18 38 3 10 25,5 11 116
PUYK-50-* 50 60 18 38 4 10 25,5 12 117
PUTYK-60-* 60 93 35 55 5 23 6 16 352
PUTYK-80-* 80 95 35 55 6 23 6 18 444
PUTYK-100-* 100 95 35 55 6 23 6 18 568
PUTYK-120-* 120 128 46 75 8 32 8 23 63
PUTYK-150-* 150 130 46 75 10 32 8 25 1107
PUTYK-200-* 200 140 46 79 12 32 8 29 2340
Millimeter
* Cup Material
KOVAZ.cz